
S I Q U R A

EX/SA-FTK01

DIN-rail Fiber Optic Cable Termination Kit for SM or MM fiber

D E S C R I P T I O N

DIN-rail kit to terminate Fiber Optic single-mode or multi-mode cable in the EX-

JB01 junction box.

F E A T U R E S

DIN-rail mount Fiber Optic Splice box

High-impact plastic (ABS)

4x semi-tight buffered pigtails

For both LC and SC termination

Robust and easy to install
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EX-FTK01-2SM

Optical power rating Shall comply Class 1 optical radiation

Body material ABS

Number of ports 1 or 2.

Fibre type single mode OS2

Pig tails 2x single mode 0.9 mm OS2 semi-tight buffered with LC connector

2x single mode 0.9 mm OS2 semi-tight buffered with SC connector

Adapter 1x duplex LC/LC adapter

2x SC/SC adapter

Mounting DIN-rail

Size (h x w x d) 100 x 80 x 23

Weight 0.565 kg

EX-FTK01-2MM

Optical power rating Shall comply Class 1 optical radiation

Body material ABS

Number of ports 1 or 2.

Fibre type multimode OM1

Pig tails 4x multimode 0.9 mm OM1 semi-tight buffered with SC connector

Adapter 2x SC/SC adapter

Mounting DIN-rail

Size (h x w x d) 100 x 80 x 23

Weight 0.565 kg

Ordering information

EX-JB01 316L Ex e termination box for Ex cameras

EX/SA-FTK01-2SM DIN-rail Fiber Optic Cable Termination Kit for SM (Dual SC and LC)

EX/SA-FTK01-2MM DIN-rail Fiber Optic Cable Termination Kit for MM 2x SC
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R E L A T E D

Siqura EX-JB01
316L Ex e termination box for EX cameras
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